ULTIMATE PROVIDER OF SAFE POWER MANAGEMENT.
Designed to connect single & three phase high
current power circuits, PHASE 3
single pole connectors are at the forefront of
both safety and technical capability.
500A / 800A
ULTIMATE PROVIDER OF SAFE POWER MANAGEMENT.
With increased demand for temporary high

USA
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Diagrams (all measurements are in mm)
PHASE 3 Powersafe Range - Order Codes
TYPE KEY
POSITION
COLOUR CONTACT TYPE CABLE SIZE CABLE GRIP
CLAMPING RANGE
LS = Line Source E = Earth GN = Green S = Set screw 120 = 120mm 2 M40S = 15 - 23mm
LD = Line Drain N = Neutral BL = Blue C = Crimp 150 = 150mm 2 M40A = 19 - 28mm
PS = Panel Source 1 = Line 1 BN = Brown T5 = 500A Panel
mount
185 = 185mm 2 M40B = 22 - 32mm
PD = Panel Drain 2 = Line 2 BK = Black T8 = 800A Panel
mount
240 = 240mm 2 M50 = 30 - 38mm
3 = Line 3 GY   = Grey 300 = 300mm 2
R = Red
Y = Yellow
W = White *See below **See below
*Set screw version available up to 150mm 2, reduction sleeves available for cables sizes 25, 35, 50, 70 & 95mm 2.
Caps and accessories also available, please ask for details. **Larger cable glands upon request.